ULLDO
DELI

214 Main Street
Metuchen, NJ 08840

(732) 548-1629
OPEN

Monday - Friday
5:00 am -4:00 pm
Saturday
6:00 am - 3:00 pm
Sunday - Closed

Subs - Sandwiches - Wraps
Paninis - Salads - Soups
Breakfast and More!

Let Us Cater
Your Special Event!

Corporate Accounts Welcome



Cold Buffet
36.75 per person

Includes Platters of Roast Beef, Boiled Ham,
Roasted Turkey, Tuna Salad,
American, Swiss & Muenster Cheese.

Choice of 2 Salads, Kaiser Rolls, Sliced Pickles,
Mayo & Mustard

Deluxe Cold Buffet
58.75 per person

Includes Platters of Roast Beef, Honey Maple Turkey,
Virginia Ham, Genoa Salami, Cheddar,
Pepper Jack & Provolone

Choice of 2 Salads, Assorted Breads & Rolls,
Sliced Pickles & Tomatoes,

Mayo & Mustard

Sandwich Buffet
s7.75 per person

Roast Beef, Boiled Ham, Roasted Turkey, Tuna
and Assorted Cheeses on Rolls & Sliced Breads
Includes 2 Salads, Sliced Pickles & Mayo & Mustard

*Add To Your Cold Buffet...
(Choose from list on right)

1 Hot Selection add $3.50 per person
2 Hot Selections add $4.50 per person
3 Hot Selections add $5.50 per person

Potato, Macaroni, Pasta, Coleslaw or Garden Salad

3&6 Foot Subs

$60.00 / $110.00

Prepared with Ham, Salami, Pepperoni, Cappicola &
Provolone Garnished with Lettuce, Tomato,
Red Onion & Qil & Vinegar or Create Your Own!

*Please Allow at Least 24 Hours Notice for 3 & 6 Foot Subs

Hot Dishes

Full Tray Serves 15-25 people
Half Tray Serves 8 - 12 people

Baked Ziti Full
Ravioli Full
Penne Vodka Full
Broccoli & Cavatelli Full
Meatballs Full
Pierogies & Grilled Onions Full
Roasted Red Potatoes Full
Eggplant Rollatini Full
Sausage & Peppers Full
Kielbasi & Saurkraut Full
Swedish Meatballs Full
Chicken Marsala Full
Chicken Parmigiana Full
Honey Stung Chicken Full
Vegetable Lasagne Full

Appetizers & Salads

Caesar Salad Full
Spinach Salad Full
Antipasto Full
Chicken Fingers Full
Buffalo Wings Full
Mozzarella Sticks Full
Desserts

55.00
55.00
55.00
65.00
55.00
55.00
45.00
75.00
55.00
55.00
65.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
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45.00
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55.00
55.00
55.00

Dessert Platters serve approx. 20 people

Homemade Cookies & Brownie Platter
Italian Butter Cookie Platter

Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half

Half
Half
Half

Half
Half
Half

Fresh Fruit Platter with Chocolate Dipping Sauce

Creamy Old Fashion Rice Pudding

Breakfast Catering
Also Available

We Also Offer Beverage & Paper Service.
All Platters Prepared with Boars Head Meats & Cheeses

Prices Subject to Change Without Notice...
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25.00
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30.00
30.00

19.50
24.50
39.50
15.50



