BULLDOG DELI

214 Main Street Metuchen, NJ 08840 (732) 548-1629

OPEN

Monday - Friday 5:00 am - 4:00 pm Saturday 6:00 am - 3:00 pm Sunday - Closed

Subs - Sandwiches - Wraps Paninis - Salads - Soups Breakfast and More!

Let Us **Cater**Your Special Event!

Corporate Accounts Welcome

Cold Buffet \$6.75 per person

Includes Platters of Roast Beef, Boiled Ham, Roasted Turkey, Tuna Salad, American, Swiss & Muenster Cheese.

Choice of 2 Salads, Kaiser Rolls, Sliced Pickles, Mayo & Mustard

Deluxe Cold Buffet \$8.75 per person

Includes Platters of Roast Beef, Honey Maple Turkey, Virginia Ham, Genoa Salami, Cheddar, Pepper Jack & Provolone

Choice of 2 Salads, Assorted Breads & Rolls, Sliced Pickles & Tomatoes, Mayo & Mustard

Sandwich Buffet \$7.75 per person

Roast Beef, Boiled Ham, Roasted Turkey, Tuna and Assorted Cheeses on Rolls & Sliced Breads Includes 2 Salads, Sliced Pickles & Mayo & Mustard

*Add To Your Cold Buffet... (Choose from list on right)

1 Hot Selection add \$3.50 per person 2 Hot Selections add \$4.50 per person

3 Hot Selections add \$5.50 per person

Potato, Macaroni, Pasta, Coleslaw or Garden Salad

3&6 Foot Subs

\$60.00 / \$110.00

Prepared with Ham, Salami, Pepperoni, Cappicola & Provolone Garnished with Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion & Oil & Vinegar or Create Your Own!

*Please Allow at Least 24 Hours Notice for 3 & 6 Foot Subs

Hot Dishes

Full Tray Serves 15-25 people Half Tray Serves 8 - 12 people

Baked Ziti	Full	55.00 Half	30.00
Ravioli	Full	55.00 Half	30.00
Penne Vodka	Full	55.00 Half	30.00
Broccoli & Cavatelli	Full	65.00 Half	35.00
Meatballs	Full	55.00 Half	30.00
Pierogies & Grilled Onions	Full	55.00 Half	30.00
Roasted Red Potatoes	Full	45.00 Half	25.00
Eggplant Rollatini	Full	75.00 Half	40.00
Sausage & Peppers	Full	55.00 Half	30.00
Kielbasi & Saurkraut	Full	55.00 Half	30.00
Swedish Meatballs	Full	65.00 Half	35.00
Chicken Marsala	Full	75.00 Half	40.00
Chicken Parmigiana	Full	75.00 Half	40.00
Honey Stung Chicken	Full	75.00 Half	40.00
Vegetable Lasagne	Full	75.00 Half	40.00

Appetizers & Salads

Caesar Salad	Full	45.00 Half	25.00
Spinach Salad	Full	45.00 Half	25.00
Antipasto	Full	65.00 Half	35.00
Chicken Fingers	Full	55.00 Half	30.00
Buffalo Wings	Full	55.00 Half	30.00
Mozzarella Sticks	Full	55.00 Half	30.00

Desserts

Dessert Platters serve approx. 20 people

Homemade Cookies & Brownie Platter	19.50
Italian Butter Cookie Platter	24.50
Fresh Fruit Platter with Chocolate Dipping Sauce	39.50
Creamy Old Fashion Rice Pudding	15.50

Breakfast Catering Also Available

We Also Offer Beverage & Paper Service.

All Platters Prepared with Boars Head Meats & Cheeses

Prices Subject to Change Without Notice...